P R O D U C T S
Hose & Reel
Haz-mat Situations • Vehicular Extrications
At-the-scene Emergencies • Breathing and Utility Air Applications
Rescue
Hose Reels
2
Note to the designers & engineers.

E = Electric Rewind (12v and 24v DC)
4. Non explosion proof
5. Model Designations:
HRP 1910 = Utility Air Applications
HRP 1910L = Low-Pressure Breathing Air Applications
HRP 1910H = High-Pressure Breathing Air Cascade Systems
6. Accessory seperated.
R
e
scu
e
 R
e
e
ls to handle 1
/4
”, 3
/8
” and 1
/2
“ I.D
. hose
Model
Number
HRP1910
HRP1911
HRP1912
Hose Capacity of Reel(m)
I.D. (in) 1/4” 3/8” 1/2”
O.D. (in) 5/8” 3/4” 7/8”
53 38 23
76 53 38
107 84 53
Approx.
Weight
(kg) NET
12
13
13
Reel Dimensions (mm)
Crank   Power  Crank  Power
A         B         E         E         F         F         X
279     152     419     483     483     483     241
330     203     419     483     533     489     292
432     305     419     483     635     591     394
HRP1910 - Rescue Reels to handle 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2“ I.D. hose
H R P 1 9 1 0
Hose & Reel Products BV • Reinaldstraat 6 • 6301 EC Valkenburg a/d Geul, The Netherlands
Tel. +31(0)43-3653102 • Fax +31(0)43-3653103 • info@hosereel-products.com • www.hosereel-products.com
Optional hose package &
Assembly C Roller Shown
4
For on-site use
• Choose removable crank rewind or chain & sprocket
drive powered by an electric or compressed air motor.
• Adjustable cam-lock brake on crank rewind models.
• 3 conductor 45 amp collector assembly w/ #8 gauge
wiring.
• Consult factory for additional conductors available at
extra cost.
• Rollers and roller mounting brackets are accessory
items.
Specify roller position.
• Standard finish is oven-cured enamel. Polished stainless
steel discs and sprocket with chrome frame at extra cost.
Notes:
1. Specifications subject to change.
2. Upon request, reels can be supplied with drum lengths other than shown
and with disc sizes in other diameters.
3. When ordering power rewind models, prefix model number with:
A = Air Rewind
E = Electric Rewind (12v and 24v DC)
4. Non explosion proof